
SAMPLE	MISSION	OUTREACH	OPPORTUNITIES	FOR	GROUPS	
	
	

Volunteer	as	helpers	or	teachers	on	Wednesday	nights	for	children’s	ministries	 	
Amy	Adams		aadams@mccag.org	

2nd	Saturday	(monthly)	make	sandwiches	&	feed	the	homeless	in	Richmond	 	
Wes	Monger		(804)920-1726	or	w_m_001@yahoo.com	

Assign	a	specific	item	needed	at	MCC’s	food	pantry	to	the	group	(tuna	&	peanut	butter)		
Richard	Wilson		aafuel@comcast.net	

Help	with	the	MCC’s	Fall	Festival	on	Wednesday,	October	10th	 	
Amy	Adams		aadams@mccag.org	

Serve	one	Sunday/month	at	11AM	in	God’s	Song	(MCC’s	ministry	for	special	needs	children)		
Joanna	Frank	bfrank096@yahoo.com	

Visit	a	local	nursing	home	together.	
	

Sundays	6AM	-	Cooks	&	drivers	needed	to	make	&	serve	meals	to	the	homeless	(Stave	Ministry)
	 	
Sandra	Bowling		sbowlimng@mccag.org	

Visit	some	of	MCC’s	shut-ins	(list	available	upon	email	request)	 	
Sandra	Bowling		sbowlimng@mccag.org	

Take	brownies/cookies	to	local	police	stations,	fire	houses,	businesses.	
	

Volunteer	to	help	the	Northside	Outreach	Center	(NOC)	 		
Butch	Johnson,	366-1502	

Help	with	NOC	Christmas	Store	(early	December)	by	donating	toys	or	volunteering	 	
Butch	Johnson,	366-1502	

Do	a	service	project	for	an	elderly	person.	
	

MCC’s	Food	Pantry	-	help	stock	or	serve	food	to	the	less	fortunate	Fridays	and/or	Sundays	
Richard	Wilson		aafuel@comcast.net	

Help	out	at	the	Richmond	Pregnancy	Resource	Center.	 	
(804)673-2020	

mCare	(Missionary	Care	Ministry)	 	
David	&	Kim	Hoyt		mcare@mccag.org	

Collect	new	toys	and	stuffed	animals	for	New	York	and	the	NOC	(Nov	–	Dec)	 	
Sandra	Bowling		sbowling@mccag.org	

Volunteer	as	a	group	for	MCC’s	Missions	Yard	Sale		
Sandra	Bowling		sbowling@mccag.org	

Do	random	acts	of	kindness,	ministry,	and	evangelism	with	others	 	
Vangie	or	Aaron	Hendrickson	5hendricksons@comcast.net	

Help	with	beautification	projects	at	MCC’s	Missions	House	
Mitch	Bennett		mbennett@mccag.org	

	


